Y003.957/002/en
Multi-turn actuator Motor
Type Speed
rpm
Torque
max. Nm
Type Power
PN (kW)
Speed
rpm
Nominal
current1)
IN (A)
Current2)
approx. Imax.
(A)
Starting
current
IA (A)
Field current
IF (A)
Protective
resistor
RV (Ω)
SAR 07.1
4
30
FN0R063-4-0.02 0.02 1,400 1.0 1.8 14 1.2 –
5.6 FN0R063-4-0.02 0.02 1,400 1.0 1.9 14 1.2 –
8 FN0R063-4-0.04 0.045 1,400 1.8 3.0 14 1.2 –
11 FN0R063-4-0.04 0.045 1,400 1.8 3.3 14 1.2 –
16 FN0R063-2-0.09 0.09 2,800 3.5 6.0 40 1.2 –
22 FN0R063-2-0.09 0.09 2,800 3.5 6.5 40 1.2 –
32 FN0R071-4-0.18 0.18 1,400 5.5 8.0 34 1.3 –
45 FN0R071-4-0.18 0.18 1,400 5.5 9.5 34 1.3 –
SAR 07.5
4
60
FN0R063-4-0.04 0.045 1,400 1.8 2.5 14 1.2 –
5.6 FN0R063-4-0.04 0.045 1,400 1.8 2.5 14 1.2 –
8 FN0R063-4-0.12 0.12 1,400 3.5 5.0 14 1.2 –
11 FN0R063-4-0.12 0.12 1,400 3.5 5.5 14 1.2 –
16 FN0R063-2-0.25 0.25 2,800 7.5 9.5 40 1.2 –
22 FN0R063-2-0.25 0.25 2,800 7.5 11 40 1.2 –
32 FN0R080-4-0.37 0.37 1,400 12 14 75 1.7 –
45 FN0R080-4-0.37 0.37 1,400 12 18 75 1.7 –
SAR 10.1
4
120
FN0R063-4-0.12 0.12 1,400 3.5 4.0 14 1.2 –
5.6 FN0R063-4-0.12 0.12 1,400 3.5 5.5 14 1.2 –
8 FN0R071-4-0.18 0.18 1,400 5.5 8.0 34 1.3 –
11 FN0R071-4-0.18 0.18 1,400 5.5 10 34 1.3 –
16 FN0R071-2-0.37 0.37 2,800 10 14 85 1.8 –
22 FN0R071-2-0.37 0.37 2,800 10 19 85 1.8 –
32 FN0R090-4-0.55 0.55 1,400 19 28 105 1.3 –
45 FN0R090-4-0.55 0.55 1,400 19 35 105 1.3 –
SAR 14.1
4
250
FN0R080-8-0.18 0.18 700 8.5 16 28 1.7 –
5.6 FN0R080-8-0.18 0.18 700 8.5 18 28 1.7 –
8 FN0R080-4-0.37 0.37 1,400 12 20 75 1.7 –
11 FN0R080-4-0.37 0.37 1,400 12 24 75 1.7 –
16 FN0R080-2-0.75 0.75 2,800 24 35 120 1.7 –
22 FN0R080-2-0.75 0.75 2,800 24 39 120 1.7 –
32 FL0R100-4-1.50 1.5 1,400 43 54 100 6.5 –
45 FL0R100-4-1.50 1.5 1,400 43 62 100 6.5 –
SAR 14.5
4
500
FN0R090-8-0.37 0.37 700 12 20 45 2.3 –
5.6 FN0R090-8-0.37 0.37 700 12 22 45 2.3 –
8 FN0R090-4-0.75 0.75 1,400 24 36 105 2.3 –
11 FN0R090-4-0.75 0.75 1,400 24 41 105 2.3 –
16 FN0R090-2-1.50 1.5 2,800 43 60 125 2.3 –
22 FN0R090-2-1.50 1.5 2,800 43 69 125 2.3 –
32 FL0R112-4-3.00 3.0 1,400 85 97 135 5.0 –
45 FL0R112-4-3.00 3.0 1,400 85 113 135 5.0 –
SAR 16.1